
Dataworks 
Plus MCCi

Directio 
Technologies

Document 
Logistix QueTel

Evaluation Criteria: Maximum Score 
Points 

Scoring Methodology                                         
Please select a Whole Number from the list 

provided for each question.  (Decimal scoring  
or unlisted rating scores are not permitted )

Total Proposed Price 10
Point value calculation for price = Low bid divided 
by the bid then multiplied by the points (decimals 
allowed for this criteria only)

$137,500.00       
6.63

$518,544        
1.76

$91,000               
10

$573,054.45  
1.59

$185,630.31  
4.91

References 20

20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements                                    
15= Exceeds Requirements                            
10 = Meets  ALL Requirements                                     
  5 = Marginally Meets Requirements                                                                                                                                        
  1 = Does not Meet Requirements

5 15 10 15 10

Security 20

20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements                                    
15= Exceeds Requirements                            
10 = Meets  ALL Requirements                                     
  5 = Marginally Meets Requirements                                                                                                                                        
  1 = Does not Meet Requirements

10 15 5 10 10

Ease of Use 30

30 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements                                    
25 = Exceeds Requirements                            
20 = Meets  ALL Requirements                                     
10 = Marginally Meets Requirements                                                                                                                                        
1 = Does not Meet Requirements

1 25 10 20 10

Integration 20

20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements                                    
15= Exceeds Requirements                            
10 = Meets  ALL Requirements                                     
  5 = Marginally Meets Requirements                                                                                                                                        
  1 = Does not Meet Requirements

1 15 15 15 15

Total Evaluation Points 100 Total 23.63 71.76 50.00 61.59 49.91

EVALUATION COMMITTEE:
Alison Gleason
Jeannette Liu
Melissa Hightower
Lindsay Roberts
Savannah Mount
Rhonda Redden

NAME:   Digital Evidence Management Process RFP #1702-145


	Sheet1

