NAME: Digital Evidence Management Process RFP #1702-145			Dataworks Plus	MCCi	Directio Technologies	Document Logistix	QueTel
Evaluation Criteria:	Maximum Score Points	Scoring Methodology Please select a Whole Number from the list provided for each question. (Decimal scoring or unlisted rating scores are not permitted)					
Total Proposed Price	10	Point value calculation for price = Low bid divided by the bid then multiplied by the points (decimals allowed for this criteria only)	\$137,500.00 6.63	\$518,544 1.76	\$91,000 10	\$573,054.45 1.59	\$185,630.31 4.91
References	20	20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements 15= Exceeds Requirements 10 = Meets ALL Requirements 5 = Marginally Meets Requirements 1 = Does not Meet Requirements	5	15	10	15	10
Security	20	20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements 15 = Exceeds Requirements 10 = Meets ALL Requirements 5 = Marginally Meets Requirements 1 = Does not Meet Requirements	10	15	5	10	10
Ease of Use	30	30 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements 25 = Exceeds Requirements 20 = Meets ALL Requirements 10 = Marginally Meets Requirements 1 = Does not Meet Requirements	1	25	10	20	10
Integration	20	20 = Significantly Exceeds Requirements 15= Exceeds Requirements 10 = Meets ALL Requirements 5 = Marginally Meets Requirements 1 = Does not Meet Requirements	1	15	15	15	15
Total Evaluation Points	100	Total	23.63	71.76	50.00	61.59	49.91

EVALUATION COMMITTEE:

Alison Gleason Jeannette Liu Melissa Hightower Lindsay Roberts

Savannah Mount

Rhonda Redden